APKT 060204
LT 3000
INTRODUCING
AVAILABLE IN MAGIA LT 3000
A P K T
11°
Shape Clearance Angle Tolerance
d  ± 0.05

-	Replaces solid end mills in roughing to semi-finishing
with much higher metal removal rate.
Cost Savings, More Reliability
-	Replaces solid carbide end mills in roughing to semi-
finishing operations, with substantial cost savings.
-	No need to regrind when worn. Simply exchange the
insert cutting edge.
-	Less carbide is used per insert, which means more
economy and less environmental impact.
-	Cutter body made of steel improves resistance to
shocks /instability while machining.
END MILLS - APKT 060204
Due to the small size of these inserts, using a pre-set
torque screw driver (0.4Nm) at all times is recommended.
DESIGNATION D d L1 L Ap Z α Catalog Nr.
LT 751 C-W-D010/2 10 10 16 72 5.2 2 7.0 M2003066
LT 751 C-W-D012/3 12 12 26 80 5.2 3 5.0 M2003069
LT 751 CL-W-D016/3 16 16 50 120 5.2 3 2.4 M2003070
LT 751 C-W-D016/4 16 16 32 90 5.2 4 2.4 M2003071
LT 751 C-W-D020/5 20 20 40 100 5.2 5 1.6 M2003072
LT 751 C-W-D025/7* 25 20 40 120 5.2 7 1.2 M2003073
LT 751 C-W-D032/8* 32 25 40 130 5.2 8 0.8 M2003074
LT 751 C-W-D040/10* 40 32 40 140 5.2 10 0.6 M2003075
* Available on request	 Replacement screw:	 M2001640
	 Replacement bit (Torx Plus 6IP):	 M2003064
End Mills – APKT 060204 PDTR
Full line of APKT inserts and cutters available.